

Papetarie

I.D.: 56494643

Data publicarii	28.04.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 753,78 RON - 753,78 RON

Descriere: 1 Rigla buc 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 2 Elastece bani buc 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 3 Mapa Centrum buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 4 Mapa cu buton buc 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 5 Etichete chei buc 20 0.42 8.40 1.60 6 Cub Hartie cu suport buc 4 6.30 25.21 4.79 7 Evidentiator buc 3 2.10 6.30 1.20 8 Evidentiator buc 3 2.10 6.30 1.20 9 Buretiera buc 15 3.36 50.42 9.58 10 Snur ecuson buc 26 0.42 10.92 2.08 11 Ecuson buc 26 0.42 10.92 2.08 12 Pix Pensan buc 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 13 Dosar incociat 1/1 buc 50 0.38 18.91 3.59 14 Stampila buc 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 15 Stampila buc 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 16 Stampila buc 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 17 Stampila buc 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 18 Stampila buc 2 58.82 117.65 22.35 19 Stampila buc 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 20 Stampila buc 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 21 Stampila buc 2 50.42 100.84 19.16 22 Scotch lat buc 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 23 Scotch ingust buc 1 0.84 0.84 0.16
